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GESCHAKELDE VOEDING SINGLE OUTPUT 450W 48V/9.5A PFC €189.00

Excl. BTW: € 156,20

Afbeeldingen
L A
|1|.
N
Beschrijving
Features

+ Enclosed case, screw terminals

+ Universal input

« Withstands 300V AC surge input for 5s

« Overload protection, current limiting, auto recovery
« Protections: short circuit/over load/over voltage

+ Built-in active PFC function

« Built-in remote sense function

+ DC OK signal
Technical Specifications
Input Voltage: 85..264V AC (47...63Hz)
120..370V DC
Input Inrush Current, Max.: 70A
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Leakage Current, Max.:
Over Load Protection:
Withstand Voltage
1/P-O/P:

I/P-FG:

O/P-FG:

Operating Temperature:

Weight:

I/P = Input, O/P = Output, FG = Frame Ground

Part Nr.

HRP-450-3.3

HRP-450-5

HRP-450-7.5

HRP-450-12

HRP-450-15

HRP-450-24

HRP-450-36

HRP-450-48

A%

33

7,5

12

15

24

36

48

[A]

0..90

0..90

0..60

0..37,5

0..30

0..18,8

0..12,5

0..95

Py

(wi

297

450

450

450

450

451,2

450

456

U
\%
2,8..3,8
43..58
6,8..9
10,2..13,8
13,5..18
21,6..28,8
28,8..39,6

40,8...55,2

DU,

[%]

Urn
[mV,.]
80
80
100
120
150
150
240

240

1,5mA

105..135%

3000V AC
2000V AC

500V AC
-40..+70°C

1190g

[%]
80
83

86,5
88
89
88
89

89,5

U, = Output Voltage, |, = Output Current Range, P, = Output Power, U, = Output Voltage Adjustment, DU, = Output
Voltage Tolerance, Uy, = Ripple & Noise, h = Efficiency

Productinformatie

Artikelnummer

Merk

HRP45048

MEANWELL
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